Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions

Vendor Name: TEKSYSTEMS

Agency Name: Information Technology Services, Office of

Department/Facility Name: Office of Information Technology Services

Contract Number: C000643

Current Contract Amount: $13,695,724.79

Spending to Date: $7,968,037.36

Contract Type: Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services

Contract Information

May 19, 2024 - 06:29 PM

Transaction Transaction s Transaction
Type Amount Start Date | End Date Description Approved/Filed Date
Original $1.00(02/27/2020 [02/26/2027 | mtegrated Eligibility System o5 57,55
Contract (IES)- staff augmentation
Contract Amendment Information
Transaction Transaction Amended Description Transaction
Type Amount End Date P Approved/Filed Date

Amendment $967,500.00 Project Manager services 07/21/2020

Amendment $967,500.00 Project Manager services 07/22/2020

Amendment $930,600.00 Tester - level 3 08/14/2020

Amendment $303,999.00 Tester I IES staff augmentation 10/21/2020

Amendment $400,400.00 Business Analyst [IL IES staff 10/28/2020
augmentation

Amendment $450,016.67 Business Analyst Il 1ES staff 11/06/2020
augmentation

Amendment $1,369,900.00 Project Manager [T IES staff 12/03/2020
augmentation

Amendment $1,001,000.00 Developer I1I IES staff augmentation 12/14/2020

Amendment $643,500.00 Business Analyst [I1 IES staff 01/05/2021
augmentation

Amendment $1,136,600.00 Developer I1I IES staff augmentation 01/08/2021

Amendment $894,400.00 Developer I1I IES staff augmentation 03/03/2021

Amendment $1,430,000.00 Architect III IES staff augmentation 03/08/2021

Amendment $523,200.00 Business Analyst IT IES staff 05/19/2021
augmentation

Amendment $503,100.00 Business Analyst Il IES staff 05/26/2021
augmentation

Amendment $768,300.00 Project Manager IITIES staff 06/10/2021
augmentation

Amendment $228,000.00 Tester II IES staff augmentation 07/23/2021

Amendment $608,000.00 Tester II IES staff augmentation 08/02/2021




Amendment $693,305.60 fﬁ;;’:ﬁ;ﬁgﬁly“ IHIES staff 08/19/2021
Amendment §384,800.00 fgg)‘:ﬁfﬁgﬁly“ ITIES staff 09/15/2021
Amendment $472,000.00 Specialist III IES staff augmentation 10/27/2021
Amendment $780,000.00 Tester III IES staff augmentation 11/30/2021
Amendment | ($1,871,549.81) Termination of staff augmentation 08/05/2022
services for three positions
Amendment $98,780.50 f&;ﬁ’:ﬁfﬁ;ﬂy“ HIEIES staff 09/01/2022
Amendment $430,920.00 Tester II IES staff augmentation 09/30/2022
Amendment §70,219.50 e " 10/27/2022
Amendment $518,624.70 Tester II IES staff augmentation 10/24/2022
Amendment ($523,200.00) Termination of staff augmentation services|12/08/2022
Amendment | ($1,017,266.25) :Eg;ﬁf‘;zgrff Architect IITIES staff 151 42022
|Amendment | ($506,563.20) | |Terrnination of staff augmentation services |01/23/2023
|Amendment | ($169,000.00) | |Terrnination of staff augmentation services |O2/01/2023
|Amendment | $748,800.00 | |Specialist IT IES staff augmentation |O2/21/2023
Amendment $478,400.00 z;‘;];z;l:gggiger HETES staff 03/13/2023
Contract decrease for early termination of
Amendment ($63,554.00) Business Analyst 2 staff augmentation 03/21/2023
services
Amendment ($45,296.02) Termination of staff augmentation services|03/17/2023
Amendment $684,750.00 aP;fg’Jlflce;lt\:ggiger HEIES staff 06/07/2023
Amendment ($632,259.09) Contract decrease 07/12/2023
Amendment $242.369.39 Contract increase correction 07/12/2023
Amendment $845,460.00 Specialist III IES staff augmentation 10/24/2023
Amendment ($288,800.00) Termination of staff augmentation services|04/04/2024
Amendment ($289,562.00) Termination of staff augmentation services|04/04/2024
Amendment ($471,671.20) Termination of staff augmentation services|04/09/2024

May 19, 2024 - 06:29 PM




